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Precinct

County
St Clair County
Michigan
Clyde Township, Precinct 1
Clyde Township, Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 1

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 3

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 4

Kimball Township, Precincts 1

&2
Kimball Township, Precinct 4

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 1

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 2

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 3

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 4

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Registered
Voters

2,940
1,876

2,613

3,375

3,859

3,147

4,219
3,060

2,330

2,101

2,071

2,365

4,098

2,180
2,481
2,237

5,248

Voters Cast

518
200

536

527

600

568

491

299

313

426

205

125

869

412
260
187

341

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St Clair County, Michigan
May 07, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

17.62%
10.66%

20.51%
15.61%
15.55%
18.05%

11.64%
9.77%

13.43%
20.28%
9.90%
5.29%

21.21%

18.90%
10.48%
8.36%

6.50%
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Precinct
Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

5,244
2,443

57,887

57,887

Voters Cast

477
172

7,526

7,526

% Turnout

9.10%

7.04%

13.00%

N/A
N/A
13.00%
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Port Huron City Renewal of Blue Water Area Transportation Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

869

412
260
187

341

477
172

2,718

2,718

Registered
Voters

4,098

2,180
2,481
2,237

5,248

5,244
2,443

23,931

0
0
23,931

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

673

291
180
147
244

330

129
1,994

1,994

No

190

118
79
40
94

145

42
708

708

5/17/2024 2:55:41 PM

Total Votes

863

409
259
187
338

475

171
2,702

2,702



Page: 4 of 12

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Page: 5 of 12

Port Huron City Charter Amendment Proposition Renewal of Streets Millage (Vote for

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

869

412
260
187

341

477
172

2,718

2,718

Registered
Voters

4,098

2,180
2,481
2,237

5,248

5,244
2,443

23,931

0
0
23,931

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

629

276
162
140
208

307

112
1,834

1,834

No

232

132
96
47

129

167

60
863

863

5/17/2024 2:55:41 PM

Total Votes

861

408
258
187
337

474

172
2,697

2,697
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Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Fort Gratiot Township Renewal of Blue Water Area Transportation Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 1

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 3

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 4

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

536

379

400

568

1,883

1,883

Registered
Voters

2,613

2,400

1,875

3,147

10,035

0

0
10,035

Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 1

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 3

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 4

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

443

258

336

409

1,446

1,446

No

92

119

63

158

432

432

5/17/2024 2:55:41 PM

Total Votes

535

377

399

567

1,878

1,878
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Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 1

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 3

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 4

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/17/2024 2:55:41 PM
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Port Huron Area School District Building and Site Sinking Fund Tax Proposal (Vote for 1)

% ge] 4]
4] RO -
D) += w0 g
Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
County County
St Clair County Michigan St Clair County Michigan
Clyde Township, Precinct 1 518 2,940 Clyde Township, Precinct 1 230 287 517
Clyde Township, Precinct 2 200 1,876 Clyde Township, Precinct 2 58 142 200
Fort .Gratlot Township, 536 2613 Fort .Gratlot Township, 357 174 531
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Fort‘Gratlot Township, 527 3375 Fort.Grat|ot Township, 244 280 524
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Fort.Gratlot Township, 600 3859 Fort.Gratlot Township, 370 226 596
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
Fort Gratiot Township, Fort Gratiot Township, 278 283 561
. 568 3,147 .
Precinct 4 Precinct 4
Kimball Township, Precincts 1 Kimball Township, Precincts 1 187 304 491
491 4,219
&2 &2
Kimball Township, Precinct 4 299 3,060 Kimball Township, Precinct 4 95 202 297
Port‘Huron Township, 313 2330 Port.Huron Township, 132 179 311
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Port.Huron Township, 426 2101 Port.Huron Township, 180 245 425
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Port'Huron Township, 205 2,071 Port'Huron Township, 95 110 205
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
Port.Huron Township, 125 2365 Port.Huron Township, 67 58 125
Precinct 4 Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precincts 1 869 4,098 Port Huron City, Precincts 1 544 320 864
&2 &2
Port Huron City, Precinct 3 412 2,180 Port Huron City, Precinct 3 240 169 409
Port Huron City, Precinct 4 260 2,481 Port Huron City, Precinct 4 121 139 260
Port Huron City, Precinct 5 187 2,237 Port Huron City, Precinct 5 122 64 186
Port Huron City, Precincts 6 341 5248 Port Huron City, Precincts 6 191 147 338
&7 &7
Port Huron City, Precincts 8 477 5,244 Port Huron City, Precincts 8 259 217 476
&9 &9
Port Huron City, Precinct 10 172 2,443 Port Huron City, Precinct 10 105 66 171
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Precinct
County
St Clair County Michigan
Clyde Township, Precinct 1
Clyde Township, Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 1

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 2

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 3

Fort Gratiot Township,
Precinct 4

Kimball Township, Precincts 1
&2

Kimball Township, Precinct 4

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 1

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 2

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 3

Port Huron Township,
Precinct 4

Port Huron City, Precincts 1
&2

Port Huron City, Precinct 3
Port Huron City, Precinct 4
Port Huron City, Precinct 5

Port Huron City, Precincts 6
&7

Port Huron City, Precincts 8
&9

Port Huron City, Precinct 10

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Precinct

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

~
ul
N
[e)}

i

7,526

Registered
Voters

57,887

57,887

Precinct

St Clair County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

5/17/2024 2:55:41 PM

Yes
o
~
N
9 Total Votes

w
©
~
(9]

3,612

i

3,875 3,612 7,487
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el
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Precinct 5 §
St Clair County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



